
5

2

6

3

7 8

41



Collect More at Your  
Local Store or at

www.plus-plus.us

Follow us @PlusPlusUSA

Share your creations by 
tagging #plusplustoy

One Shape -
Endless Possibility!

I LOVE YOU
Scan this for even more 
instructions and ideas!

Made in Denmark
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